Division
CHAMP
CHAMP
CHAMP
MBO
MBO
MBO
MBO
MBO
MBO
MBO
MBO
MBO
MBO
MBO
MBO
FBO
FBO
FBO
MBR
MBR
MBR
MBR
MBR
MBR
MBR
MBR
MBR

Surname
Miles
Bradshaw
Elsley
Chapman
Sherman
Carney
Bridge
Hailes
Collins
Ryba
Wilson
Masterson
Barbieri
McBride
Phelps
Sherman
Edwards
Rooimans
Gallen
Hull
Hibbs
Green
McNulty
Moran
Weir
Moffat
Boxsell

Firstname
Gerard
Jamie
Grant
Geoff
Allan
Jack
Tim
Rod
Mark
Damien
Craig
Noel
Rin
Rob
Robert
Annette
Karen
Sue
Simon
Eric
Noel
Brad
Steve
Bruce
Simeon
Shane
Ray

SatRnd1

98
91
96
92
86
81
78
84
89
85
62
74
82
62
33
92
90
55
94
92
77
74
71
67
78
38
30

SatRnd2
93
92
89
98
91
89
81
89
75
90
84
79
82
67
72
93
72
75
94
92
82
67
73
56
41
64
26

SatRnd3
96
86
96
94
76
80
90
92
89
91
81
74
62
61
47
94
72
69
85
96
77
68
68
67
67
65
38

SunRnd1

94
98
85
90
96
88
94
75
79
77
74
70
54
84
31
89
67
56
96
80
82
71
64
66
49
38
15

SunRnd2
96
98
87
94
86
94
84
85
92
70
90
77
87
66
43
91
80
34
87
89
74
77
65
67
57
64
28

Country River- Stroud 2002

GrandTotal
477

465
453
468
435
432
427
425
424
413
391
374
367
340
226
459
381
289
456
449
392
357
341
323
292
269
137



MSR
MSR
MSR

Wilkes
Parker
Hoare
McLaren
McLaren
Hile

Lamb
Greenwood
Frei
McCormack
Frei

Hocroft
Gagin
Smith

Bunt
Marlborough
O'Neil
Fordham
Barber
Sproule
Parrish

Chris
Michelle
Megan
Fiona
Mick
Steve
Terry
Ryan
Phillip
Carolyn
Phillip
Roger
Marc
Kurt
Kevin
Paul
Peter
Mark
Jeff
Michael
Michael
Jim
Robert
Vince

86
75
85
41
91
77
66
39
36
56
68
92
86
94
90
79
88
76
66
72
59
84
73
83

Country River- Stroud 2002

92
84
72
63
84
65
70
54
56
60
77
98
96
94
87
90
86
86
64
46
54
89
82
80

84
78
84
67
86
85
64
69
69
66
69
94
100
86
94
89
88
87
65
71
44
92
72
50

89
59
67
54
88
77
70
36
41
30
62
92
89
81
83
84
77
91
64
51
67

o

90
91
86
75
94
92
68
65
56
51
56
96
94
98
96
94
93
72
58
77
61

o

441
387
394
300
443
396
338
263
258
263
332
472
465
453
450
436
432
412
317
317
285
265
227
213



Country River- Stroud 2002

YMR13-14 Edwards Glenn 68 72 66 65 72 343
YMF Marlborough Travis 56 61 61 60 48 286
YMF Lamb Brodie 60 69 54 51 48 282
CUBA McBride James 89 78 91 71 69 398
CUBA Edwards Scott 75 87 71 64 90 387
CUBA Barbieri Jamie 74 62 82 69 83 370
CUBA Seamans Chris 47 40 51 65 76 279
cuBU Hull Danny 89 86 81 93 87 436
CcuBU Chadban Stuart 79 72 82 86 74 393
cuBU Greenwood Amelia 62 57 66 75 77 337
cuBU Parker Ebony 43 65 69 54 64 295
cuBU Hull Kellie 68 64 60 34 60 286

CuBU Sheather Jordan 40 60 62 49 65 276



